
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

85 
68 
72 
83 
80 
61 
81 
73 
64 
70 
76 
82 
71 
67 
24 
78 
79 
9 

69 
63 
65 
33 
75 
74 

66 
62 
77 
84 
86 

Name 

Reece Wood 
Toby Jarvis 
Conor McKinnon 
Matthew Taylor 
Chris Sherriffs 
Jim Brown 
Max Sillifant 
Benjamin Moody 
Joe Coukham 
Jack Lucas 
Robbie Pollard 
Harvey Stroh 
Ashley Marshall 
Harry Hunt 
Dexter Leem ing-Sykes 
Jamie Ridehalgh 
Sam Shepherd 
Joshua Clough 
Marc Lowden 
Damien Clayton 
James Foggensteiner 
George Radcliffe 
George Peden 
Bradley Morgan 

Ben Harrison 
Jon Chambers 
David Price 
Paul Whatmough 
Tim Worthington 

Club 

Canyon DHB Sungod 
Team PB Performance 
Dolan Ellesse Race Team 
Cycling Sheffield 
C rim son Orientat ion  M arket ing  RT  
Canyon DHB Sungod 
Team PB Performance 
Team Anarto SVK 
Prologue Racing Team 
Paceline Cycles North 
Otley CC 
Inflite-Dynam ic R ides Race  Team  

Otley CC 
Tofauti Everyone Active 

Geared Up & CN Cycles RT 
Identity Racing 
Directions Racing 
Canyon DHB Sungod 
Team PB Performance 
Otley CC 
Team PB Performance 
Cycle Sport Pendle 

C rim son Orientat ion  M arket ing  RT  
Ride Tribe Racing 
Tactic Sport UK Race Team 
Shepherd Cycles - Mel Green 
Horwich CC 

C a t e g o r y  

E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 

E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 

Laps 

40 
40 
40 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
39 
36 

19 

Total Tm 

57:05.05 
57:05.14 
57:06.87 
57:05.23 
57:05.39 
57:05.41 
57:05.41 
57:05.50 
57:05.56 
57:05.60 
57:05.72 
57:05.81 
57:06.05 
57:06.14 
57:06.26 
57:06.32 
57:06.44 
57:06.75 
57:07.37 
57:07.41 
57:17.20 
57:22.86 
57:22.92 
57:28.41 

28:58.75 

Diff 

0.09 
1.82 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/06/2021 22:52:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

L ic en sed  to :  Cyc lin g  D evelo p m en t Pen d le Pa rtn ersh ip  

CDPP Sport Crits 2021 

R5 170621 E123 

E123 55m 

Race (40 Laps) 

Steven Burke Circuit 1.050 km 

17/06/2021 20:00 


